
N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos

1 110 CARRILERO CEDAZO, MARA CD ROLLING LEMONS 10
2 238 PONTAQUE RAMIREZ, LOURDES CD ROLLING LEMONS 9
3 125 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, AITANA CD BFH BURGOS 8
4 235 PARRO ESPINILLA, CARLA CD ROLLING LEMONS 7
5 213 DIEZ CASTILLA, DIANA CD ROLLING LEMONS 6
6 165 MERINO YAÑEZ, PAULA CDP BIERZO 5
7 99 CACERES GARCIA, DANIELA CD ROLLING LEMONS 4
8 224 HERRERO MARTINEZ, EYLO CD ROLLING LEMONS 3
9 239 RAMIRO ARRANZ, LUCIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 2
10 216 GOMEZ ARNAEZ, MARIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 1

Fecha: 01/12/2024

400 M

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS

INFANTIL FEMENINO



N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos Puntos

1 110 CARRILERO CEDAZO, MARA CD ROLLING LEMONS 5 10
2 238 PONTAQUE RAMIREZ, LOURDES CD ROLLING LEMONS 4 9
3 235 PARRO ESPINILLA, CARLA CD ROLLING LEMONS 4 8
4 99 CACERES GARCIA, DANIELA CD ROLLING LEMONS 2 7
5 165 MERINO YAÑEZ, PAULA CDP BIERZO 6
6 239 RAMIRO ARRANZ, LUCIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 5
7 224 HERRERO MARTINEZ, EYLO CD ROLLING LEMONS 4
8 125 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, AITANA CD BFH BURGOS 3
9 213 DIEZ CASTILLA, DIANA CD ROLLING LEMONS 2
10 216 GOMEZ ARNAEZ, MARIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 1

Fecha: 01/12/2024

INFANTIL FEMENINO

4000 M PUNTOS

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS



N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos

1 110 CARRILERO CEDAZO, MARA CD ROLLING LEMONS 20
2 238 PONTAQUE RAMIREZ, LOURDES CD ROLLING LEMONS 18
3 235 PARRO ESPINILLA, CARLA CD ROLLING LEMONS 15
4 99 CACERES GARCIA, DANIELA CD ROLLING LEMONS 11
5 165 MERINO YAÑEZ, PAULA CDP BIERZO 11
6 125 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, AITANA CD BFH BURGOS 11
7 213 DIEZ CASTILLA, DIANA CD ROLLING LEMONS 8
8 239 RAMIRO ARRANZ, LUCIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 7
9 224 HERRERO MARTINEZ, EYLO CD ROLLING LEMONS 7

10 216 GOMEZ ARNAEZ, MARIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 2

Fecha: 01/12/2024

INFANTIL FEMENINO

SUMA TOTAL

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS


